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G4 - Girls

Lorette Immersion
La Salle School
Ecole lle Des Chene
Maple Leaf School
Balmoral Hall

St. Norbert Immersion
St. Emile School
Maple Leaf School
St. Maurice
Minnewasta School
St. Maurice

G5-Girls

Clearsprings Middle School
St. Emile School

Ecole Viscount Alexander
Stonybrook Middle Schol
Clearsprings Middle School
Blumenort School

Henry G. lzatt

Balmoral Hall

St. Adolph School

St. Maurice

Lorette Immersion
Immanuel Christian

St. Emile School
Clearsprings Middle School
St. Emile School

St. Maurice

53
56
63
83
97
105
137
158
198
246
292

36

50

88
122
133
136
154
163
178
181
193
227
243
254
388
409
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2022 Athletics Manitoba
Cross Country Challenge
Team Scores

G4- Boys

Maple Leaf School

St. Norbert Immersion
La Salle School

Maple Leaf School

St. Adolph School
Lorette Immersion
Minnewasta School
St. Emile School

St. Maurice

St. Emile School

St. Norbert Immersion
St. Maurice

St. Maurice
Minnewasta School
St. Emile School

G5-Boys

Ecole Viscount Alexander
St. Norbert Immersion
St. Emile School

Mitchell Middle School
Clearsprings Middle School
St. Adolph School

La Salle School

Immanuel Christian

St. Norbert Immersion
Blumenort School
Clearsprings Middle School
Henry G. Izatt

Lorette Immersion
Gabrielle-Roy
Stonybrook Middle Schol
St. Emile School

Dawson Trail

St. Maurice

St. Emile School

St. Maurice

41
77
83
85
93
110
113
143
202
224
227
242
263
279
302

57

67

98
102
108
128
155
162
170
196
207
210
234
282
303
321
330
343
454
477
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G6-Girls

Henry G. lzatt

La Salle School

Ecole Viscount Alexander
Mitchell Middle School
Lorette Immersion
Clearsprings Middle School
Stonybrook Middle Schol
Blumenort School
Immanuel Christian

Ecole Gabrielle-Roy
Mitchell Middle School
Clearsprings Middle School
St. Maurice

Balmoral Hall

St. Maurice

G7-Girls

Clearsprings Middle School
Balmoral Hall

St. John's-Ravenscourt
Mitchell Middle School

La Salle School

Ecole Viscount Alexander
Lorette Immersion
Blumenort School

G8-Girls

La Salle School

St. Adolph School

Henry G. lzatt

St. Mary's Academy
Mitchell Middle School
Stonybrook Middle Schol
Ecole Viscount Alexander
Clearsprings Middle School
St. Maurice

Blumenort School
Clearsprings Middle School
RVS

87
94
116
126
140
148
152
169
225
246
268
292
337
404
422

54
61
71
79
114
127
135
158

106
113
200
218
234
260
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G6-Boys

Clearsprings Middle School
Lorette Immersion
Mitchell Middle School

La Salle School

St. Adolph School
Clearsprings Middle School
Stonybrook Middle Schol
St. Norbert Immersion
Immanuel Christian

Ecole Viscount Alexander
Ecole Gabrielle-Roy
Mitchell Middle School

St. Emile School

St. John's-Ravenscourt
Henry G. lzatt

Blumenort School

St. Maurice

Dawson Trail

St. Maurice

G7-Boys

St. Emile School
Clearsprings Middle School
Ecole Gabrielle-Roy

la Salle School

Mitchell Middle School
Ecole Viscount Alexander
Clearsprings Middle School
Henry G. lzatt

Acadia JH

St. Adolph School

G8-Boys

Clearsprings Middle School
La Salle School

St. Emile School

Mitchell Middle School
Blumenort School
Stonybrook Middle Schol
Acadia JH

Lorette Immersion

St. Maurice

Ecole Viscount Alexander
Clearsprings Middle School
St. Maurice

35

56

71
115
115
116
137
159
174
202
204
222
236
249
262
321
323
391
480

25
74
75
83
90
114
197
208
218
247

Total
53
59
69

111
112
144
149
170
185
196
206
217
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Junior Varsity-Girls
Balmoral

Steinbach Regional Seconday Sch

Vincent Massey
Warren Collegiate
Stonewall Collegiate
Oak Park

Sturgeon Heights
Balmoral

Varsity - Girls

St. Mary's

Oak Park

St. Mary's

Fort Richmond
Vincent Massey
Sturgeon Heights
Fort Richmond
St. Mary's

Total
45
58
61
80
90
161
189
194

Total
17
28
77
97

133
135
188
199
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Junior Varsity-Boys
Henry G. lzatt
St. Pauls

Steinbach Regional Seconday Sct

Warren Collegiate
St. Pauls

Vincent Massey
Gabrielle-Roy

St. Pauls

Varsity - Boys
St. Pauls

Vincent Massey

St. Pauls

St. James Collegiate
Fort Richmond
Sturgeon Heights
Gimli High School
Fort Richmond

Total
43
47
64
100
124
153
176
258

Total
25
44
98
103
144
147
163
221
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